S
P
O
T
LI
G
H
T

Beam angles: 10°-20°-40°-50°.
Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 10°-20°-40°-70°.
232
CEILING SMALL
CEILING MEDIUM
TERES EXTE
TERES EXTE
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14VT9K410SP 9W 10° 1467 80
14VT9K420SP 9W 20° 1467 80
14VT9K440SP 9W 40° 1467 80
14VT9K450SP 9W 50° 1467 80
14VT12K410SP 12W 10° 1991 80
14VT12K420SP 12W 20° 1991 80
14VT12K440SP 12W 40° 1991 80
14VT12K450SP 12W 50° 1991 80
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14VT13K410MP 13W 10° 2086 110
14VT13K420MP 13W 20° 2086 110
14VT13K440MP 13W 40° 2086 110
14VT13K470MP 13W 70° 2086 110
14VT19K410MP 19W 10° 2874 110
14VT19K420MP 19W 20° 2874 110
14VT19K440MP 19W 40° 2874 110
14VT19K470MP 19W 70° 2874 110
14VT26K410MP 26W 10° 3683 110
14VT26K420MP 26W 20° 3683 110
14VT26K440MP 26W 40° 3683 110
14VT26K470MP 26W 70° 3683 110
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
14VT9K310SP 9W 10° 1335 80
14VT9K320SP 9W 20° 1335 80
14VT9K340SP 9W 40° 1335 80
14VT9K350SP 9W 50° 1335 80
14VT12K310SP 12W 10° 1812 80
14VT12K320SP 12W 20° 1812 80
14VT12K340SP 12W 40° 1812 80
14VT12K350SP 12W 50° 1812 80
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
14VT13K310MP 13W 10° 1898 110
14VT13K320MP 13W 20° 1898 110
14VT13K340MP 13W 40° 1898 110
14VT13K370MP 13W 70° 1898 110
14VT19K310MP 19W 10° 2615 110
14VT19K320MP 19W 20° 2615 110
14VT19K340MP 19W 40° 2615 110
14VT19K370MP 19W 70° 2615 110
14VT26K310MP 26W 10° 3566 110
14VT26K320MP 26W 20° 3566 110
14VT26K340MP 26W 40° 3566 110
14VT26K370MP 26W 70° 3566 110
Ø 80
14
9
Ø 70 UGR<19

Beam angles: 10°-20°-40°-50°.
Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 10°-20°-40°-70°.
233
RECESSED SMALL
RECESSED MEDIUM
TERES EXTE
TERES EXTE
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14VT9K410SR 9W 10° 1467 80
14VT9K420SR 9W 20° 1467 80
14VT9K440SR 9W 40° 1467 80
14VT9K450SR 9W 50° 1467 80
14VT12K410SR 12W 10° 1991 80
14VT12K420SR 12W 20° 1991 80
14VT12K440SR 12W 40° 1991 80
14VT12K450SR 12W 50° 1991 80
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14VT13K410MR 13W 10° 2086 110
14VT13K420MR 13W 20° 2086 110
14VT13K440MR 13W 40° 2086 110
14VT13K470MR 13W 70° 2086 110
14VT19K410MR 19W 10° 2874 110
14VT19K420MR 19W 20° 2874 110
14VT19K440MR 19W 40° 2874 110
14VT19K470MR 19W 70° 2874 110
14VT26K410MR 26W 10° 3683 110
14VT26K420MR 26W 20° 3683 110
14VT26K440MR 26W 40° 3683 110
14VT26K470MR 26W 70° 3683 110
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
14VT9K310SR 9W 10° 1335 80
14VT9K320SR 9W 20° 1335 80
14VT9K340SR 9W 40° 1335 80
14VT9K350SR 9W 50° 1335 80
14VT12K310SR 12W 10° 1812 80
14VT12K320SR 12W 20° 1812 80
14VT12K340SR 12W 40° 1812 80
14VT12K350SR 12W 50° 1812 80
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
14VT13K310MR 13W 10° 1898 110
14VT13K320MR 13W 20° 1898 110
14VT13K340MR 13W 40° 1898 110
14VT13K370MR 13W 70° 1898 110
14VT19K310MR 19W 10° 2615 110
14VT19K320MR 19W 20° 2615 110
14VT19K340MR 19W 40° 2615 110
14VT19K370MR 19W 70° 2615 110
14VT26K310MR 26W 10° 3566 110
14VT26K320MR 26W 20° 3566 110
14VT26K340MR 26W 40° 3566 110
14VT26K370MR 26W 70° 3566 110
Ø 110
36
293
196
UGR<19
Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 10°-20°-40°-70°.
234
COVE HFTERES EXTE
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14VT29K410HFC 29W 10° 4091 110
14VT29K420HFC 29W 20° 4091 110
14VT29K440HFC 29W 40° 4091 110
14VT29K470HFC 29W 70° 4091 110
14VT32K410HFC 32W 10° 4873 110
14VT32K420HFC 32W 20° 4873 110
14VT32K440HFC 32W 40° 4873 110
14VT32K470HFC 32W 70° 4873 110
14VT38K410HFC 38W 10° 5243 110
14VT38K420HFC 38W 20° 5243 110
14VT38K440HFC 38W 40° 5243 110
14VT38K470HFC 38W 70° 5243 110
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
14VT29K310HFC 29W 10° 3719 110
14VT29K320HFC 29W 20° 3719 110
14VT29K340HFC 29W 40° 3719 110
14VT29K370HFC 29W 70° 3719 110
14VT32K310HFC 32W 10° 4440 110
14VT32K320HFC 32W 20° 4440 110
14VT32K340HFC 32W 40° 4440 110
14VT32K370HFC 32W 70° 4440 110
14VT38K310HFC 38W 10° 4774 110
14VT38K320HFC 38W 20° 4774 110
14VT38K340HFC 38W 40° 4774 110
14VT38K370HFC 38W 70° 4774 110
S
P
O
T